PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

ISIN: DKO0060700516

Overview

2024/07/05 17:20:00

Price
381.50 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-0.65% (-2.50)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Industry
Stock
931 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

382.00 DKK (67)

383.00 DKK (122)

385.50 DKK
386.00 DKK
381.50 DKK
384.00 DKK
383.5104 DKK
12,245
4,696,287.50
308
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060700516&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=392a8faef9d28278828f79b35fcda40c711006b2ee6125876fa2cfd34fcb0839&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=11f94e727a42a3a20&time=1720427230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07bd66a9ea77b308d42da54a65fc260cd786bbb86dee49ad24a653eeaf4d5110&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9b45e05a3dd9a0627&time=1720427230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4909b3c54e112193aa9a0219d30fe1cb9aef2856e9af89b0b40ecd14866847a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=33ab81a8a62fbdbfd&time=1720427230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdb44055df9372c509d1b812ca5e17e9793d6e7615f03c148ef1c6f57b495e4c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d3b6f0216a4e57e2e&time=1720427230&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffe0dfa17e70c12e7d7283a3f091adac516bd8d1459433c4332045ae689b9edf&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e816e0b79e15447c&time=1720427230&tool=RSC

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Details

2024/07/05 17:20:00

Price
381.50 DKK

Difference

© -065%(-2.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060700516
PAAL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Industry

Stock

931 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 382.00 DKK (67)
Ask (Ask size) 383.00 DKK (122)
Open 385.50 DKK
High 386.00 DKK
Low 381.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 384.00 DKK
VWAP 383.5104 DKK
Volume (pcs) 12,245
Trading volume 4,696,287.50
Number of trades 308
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.22% +15.43% +31.78%
Perf (abs.) +47.50 +51.00  +92.00
Beta 0.14 0.26 0.42
Volatility  23.35 24.29 29.01
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400.00
350.00
300.00
250.00 ﬂ
200.00

150.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

381.70 DKK (12,825
383.09 DKK (22,146
347.53 DKK (18,645
330.77 DKK (17,510
396.00 DKK (2024/06/19
300.00 DKK (2024/02/06
396.00 DKK (2024/06/19
296.50 DKK (2023/12/12

NN N )

All listings for PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:01
07/05

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 17:20
07/05

Munich 2024/ 08:14
07/05

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 07/05

Frankfurt 2024/ 17:15

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
51.00 EUR 0.00 3
381.50 DKK 4.70 308
51.20 EUR 0.00 2
385.50 DKK 0.00 2
51.20 EUR 0.00 6
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1960523
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174284942
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373968867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205032156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629369

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

07/05

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 50.40 EUR 0.00 6
07/05

Berlin 2024/ 21:43 51.20 EUR 0.00 19
07/05
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173629368

PER AARSLEFF HOLDING B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@‘

AARSLEFF

Contact Details
PER AARSLEFF HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna
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